Customer Order Date:

-,

KWV

Customer Order Number:

48490
ESTABLISHED-1318— ——- —|KWV-Order-Number: - - _
VWarshay Investments Pty Ltd tfa KWV 110982552
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646

Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511 )

Reqj No. : 2012/018792/07
at Reqg No: 4110261833

Gross Waeight 94.050kg

FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503
REMARKS : OR queriesasa@kwv.co.za
ode ' Tec

P gE t L

7000253986
700026518

901433
300419

51.9%
216.05

24 x 440 1.0
12 x 750 5.0

CS w
Cs v

Hooch Blast Black Currant 4{(6x440ml
Wild Africa Cream 12{(750ml + Neck T

368.76
1,363.44

6.00
6.00

346.63
1,221.41

346.63
6,106.98

398.62
7,023.03

g C ery. Damaged: fite]

Delivered by
Ligquor Runner Oos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

Erf: 006168
005 - LONDON

Received in good order
on .behalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Recelpt from Cuetomer

Name : f:ciﬂhn
Signature: ””ﬂ
Date:

whihy

Payment Terms:
15 days from stmnt 1.5% disc
Currency: ZAR

111.32-
Payable after Discount : 7,310.33

Settlement Discount B

Bank Details: Chegue Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:
FNB
Acc : 6300 328 6845
Branch: 2506355




